
Participant Id Full Name Action Role
CHA10440@thecha.org Wallace, Allante Joined Attendee
HHerron@thecha.org Herron-King, Harrette Joined Event Team Member
CHA46690@thecha.org Luna-Walker, Alexis Joined Attendee
tcarson@thecha.org Carson, Tamika Joined Event Team Member
JMatheny@thecha.org Matheny, James Joined Event Team Member
TCasteel@thecha.org Casteel, Tamiko Joined Event Team Member
KBrooks@thecha.org Brooks, Kevin T. Joined Attendee
shejohnson@thecha.org Johnson, Sheila Joined Event Team Member

Andrew.Dickerson@Constellation.com Dickerson, Andrew Joined Attendee


